
Measurement of Workload
Analysis in Determining the

Optimal Number of Workers
by Meirinawati Meirinawati

Submission date: 08-May-2023 10:25AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2087080834
File name: Dok._Measurement.pdf (2.24M)
Word count: 3441
Character count: 17678



2

2

2

2
2

4

5

8

8



1

1

1

1

3

3

6

9



4

7

7

7



5



13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8

Measurement of Workload Analysis in Determining the
Optimal Number of Workers
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

publikasi.mercubuana.ac.id
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

ijbassnet.com
Internet Source

eprints.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

vdocuments.mx
Internet Source

Dunckel, Heiner. "Job Analysis and Work
Roles, Psychology of", International
Encyclopedia of the Social & Behavioral
Sciences, 2015.
Publication

www.ijsrp.org
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source



1%

9 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source


